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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS
Other Cattle, Imports
COMMODITIES IMPORTED AND
AREA/COUNTRIES OF ORIGIN QUANTITY
01/1999-03/1999
North America

Canada 1220 246,801
Mexico 2010 289,273
Total 536,074
Grand Total 536,074

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES
Other Cattle
M0102100020
M0102100010
M0102100050
M0102100030
M0102904074
M0102904072
M0102904084
M0102904082
M0102904060
M0102904020
M0102904064
M0102904038
M0102904028
M0102904058
M0102904030
M0102904050
M0102904034
M0102904024
M0102904054
M0102904066
M0102904068
M0102904062

QUANTITY
01/2000-03/2000

209,985
354,920
564,905
564,905

BOV AN,LV,PBB,DF
BOV AN,LV,PBB,DM
BOV AN,PBB,XDFML
BOV AN,PBB,XDML
BOV,BRDNG,FML
BOV,BRDNG,MALE
BOV,FML,NES,320>
BOV,ML,NES,320>
BOVN,LV,NES,320>
BOVN,LV,NES,<90K
BULLS,SLGHTR
BV,FL,NES,90-199
BV,FL,NES,<90
BV,FL,NS,200-319
BV,LV,NES,90-199
BV,LV,NS,200-319
BV,ML,NES,90-199
BV,ML,NES,<90
BV,ML,NS,200-319
COWS,SLGHTR
HEIFERS,SLGHTR
STEERS,SLGHTR

VALUE
01/1999-03/1999

164,450,743

83,195,100
247,645,843
247,645,843

VALUE
01/2000-03/2000

156,532,479
111,261,683
267,794,162
267,794,162

QUANTITY
03/1999

113,652
116,296
229,948
229,948

QUANTITY
03/2000

108,357
136,230
244,587
244,587

VALUE
03/1999

78,893,750
32,820,836
111,714,586
111,714,586

VALUE
03/2000

83,165,792
43,215,323
126,381,115
126,381,115



